
DOS Office Quarry Amphitheater Booking Fees Schedule - FY2017/18

Upper Quarry Amphitheater - Booking Fees Schedule FY17/18 2/22/2017

Facility Reservation Schedules Hrly rate
Rate after 

8 hrs
Projected 
Volume 
(annual) after hrs

5 hr min, rates increase after 8 hrs

A) Student Groups  (see eligibility 1) No Chg 35.00$      20 -$                 
B) On-Campus Groups 110.00$     135.00$    25
C) Off-Campus (Private/Commercial) 255.00$     295.00$    26
D) Off-Campus (Non-Profits 501 (c) /Govt) 185.00$     235.00$    26

97 8.08 events/mo
26.9% usage rate

Capacity (No. of attendees)  Min. group size required: 75

Services (5hr min)
Ticket takers/ushers 12.50$       13.75$             x x
Student Interns 15.00$       16.50$             x x x x
Events Specialist 25.00$       27.50$             x x x x
Technical Mgr 35.00$       38.50$             x x x
House Mgr 25.00$       27.50$             x x x
Box Office Mgr 25.00$       27.50$             x x x
Front of House Mgr 17.50$       19.25$             x x
Bonded security 25.00$       27.50$             x
First Aid/Medical personnel (Flat rate) 250.00$     275.00$           x x
Bathroom/handwash rental units (Flat rate) $65 - $80 $71.50 - $88 x x x
Police staffing 10% svc fee x x x
TAPS (traffic/parking, etc..) 10% svc fee x x x
Refuse/recycle bins & collection 10% svc fee x x
Cleaning Fee 2 10% svc fee x x x x

Equipment Rentals (5hr min) 3

Tables 8.50$         9.35$                
Chairs 2.50$         2.75$                
Tents 80.00$       88.00$             
Cable ramps 16.00$       17.60$             x
Stage Riser 80.00$       88.00$             
Podium 60.00$       66.00$             
2-Way Radio 35.00$       38.50$             
Temporary fencing ( per fence) 20.00$       22.00$             x x
100amp service 250.00$     275.00$           x x
Clear Comm package (Flat rate) 60.00$       66.00$             

Other charges
Facility deposit 4 50% 50% (plus 10% svc fee)

Damages plus 10% svc fee

Cancellation Fee 5
amount of Facility deposit

Footnotes

1. Student eligibility criterias will be outlined in the Quarry Amphitheater Use Procedures Manual.

3. Equipment rentals include setup & breakdown labor costs.

2. Cleaning fee includes, but not limited to custodial services, trash pick up, wipe-down and cleaning of equipment, and anything else required to bring the facility back 
to its normal rentable condition.

 actual costs and/or 
replacement 

 amount of Facility deposit or 
equivalent cost of facility 

rental 

5. Applicable if cancellation occurs within 45 days of event. For cancellations based on Student groups (Schedule A),  Please review Quarry Amphitheater Use Procedures 
Manual for further details .

500 - 999 1000 - 2000
 Hrly rate or 

actual costs for 
Schedule                 

A & B 

  based on actual costs 

Required services & equipment rentals 75 - 299 300 - 499
10% Svc/admin fee 

included for 
Schedule C&D

4. Based on the facility rental only.  Refunded if notified with more than 45 days notification for all schedules.  For student groups, see Quarry Amphitheater Use Procedures Manual for facility 
deposit.  For Schedule C-D, 10% svc fee is non-refundable.
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